For decades, the founders of Alfresco have been designing and manufacturing commercial
kitchen equipment for many of the world’s finest restaurants and hotels that rely on the
highest quality products.
In the late 90’s, Alfresco Open Air Culinary Systems was launched, offering a complete line
of restaurant-inspired residential outdoor kitchen appliances; an entirely new level of luxury
never before available for the home.
From the beginning, Alfresco has focused on producing high-performance products of the
likes that have never occurred in the outdoor cooking industry. This dedication to quality in

™ main burners
º Sear Zone
™ high-tech ceramic infrared burner
º Integrated Mega-Drive
™ rotisserie system with dual infrared burners designed for premium performance
º Signature Taste
™ integrated smoking system with dedicated burner and drawer for wood chunks
º 998 sq. in. actual grilling area
º 3-position warming rack stores up and out of the way when rotissing
º Dual integrated high-intensity halogen lights
º User-friendly push-button ignition with sealed 110V AC power source
º Optional standard cart, or refrigerated cart
º Available in LP or Natural Gas
AVAILABLE MODELS
Built-in Models:
ALXE-56BFG – 56"�Built-in Grill, 3 Burner, Rotis, Smoker, SearZone™
Cart Models:
ALXE-56BFGC – 56" Cart Grill, 3 Burner, Rotis, Smoker, SearZone™, Double Doors w/ Drawers
ALXE-56BFGR – 56" Refrigerated Cart Grill, Burner, Rotis, Smoker, SearZone™, 1 Door and 2 Drawers are Refrigerated,
    and a Single Storage Door
It doesn’t get bigger. It doesn’t get more powerful. For those who want more, with incredible performance
and a massive 998 sq. in. grilling area, the ALXE-56BFG All Grill is your new favorite outdoor cooking companion.
Built-in Model Standard Cart Refrigerated Cart
ALFRESCOGRILLS.com
19
56" LUXURY ALL GRILL
º Three 18-SR stainless steel high-performance Accufire
™ main burners
º Integrated Mega-Drive
™ rotisserie system with infrared burner designed for premium performance
º Signature Taste
™ integrated smoking system with dedicated burner and drawer for wood chunks
º 770 sq. in. actual grilling area
º 3-position warming rack stores up and out of the way when rotissing
º Dual integrated high-performance side burner with recessed sealed top and stainless steel cover
º Dual integrated high-intensity halogen lights
º User-friendly push-button ignition with sealed 110V AC power source
º Optional standard cart, or refrigerated cart
º Optional infrared Sear Zone
™
º Available in LP or Natural Gas
AVAILABLE MODELS
Built-in Models:
ALXE-56 – 56" Built-in Grill, 3 Burner, Rotis, Smoker
ALXE-56SZ – 56" Built-in Grill, 2 Burner, Rotis, Smoker, SearZone™
Cart Models:
ALXE-56C – 56" Cart Grill, 3 Burner, Rotis, Smoker, Double Doors w/ Drawers
ALXE-56SZC – 56"�Cart Grill, 2 Burner, Rotis, Smoker, SearZone™, Double Doors w/ Drawers
ALXE-56R – 56"�Refrigerated Cart Grill, 3 Burner, Rotis, Smoker, 1 Door and 2 Drawers are Refrigerated
ALXE-56SZR – 56" Refrigerated Cart Grill, 2 Burner, Rotis, Smoker, SearZone™,1 Door and 2 Drawers are Refrigerated
With an integrated dual side burner, the ALXE-56 Deluxe Grill offers a robust 770 sq. in. of grilling space,
with additional room for boiling, heating, and other creative culinary needs.
Built-in Model Standard Cart Refrigerated Cart
ALFRESCOGRILLS.com
21
56" LUXURY DELUXE GRILL
º Three 18-SR stainless steel high-performance Accufire
™ main burners
º Integrated Mega-Drive
™ rotisserie system with infrared burner designed for premium performance
º Signature Taste
™ integrated smoking system with dedicated burner and drawer for wood chunks
º 770 sq. in. actual grilling area
º 3-position warming rack stores up and out of the way when rotissing
º Dual integrated high-intensity halogen work lights
º User-friendly push-button ignition with sealed 110V AC power source
º Optional standard cart, deluxe cart, or refrigerated cart
º Optional infrared Sear Zone
™
º Available in LP or Natural Gas
AVAILABLE MODELS
Built-in Models:
ALXE-42 – 42" Built-in Grill, 3 Burner, Rotis, Smoker
ALXE-42SZ – 42" Built-in Grill, 2 Burner, Rotis, Smoker, SearZone™
Cart Models:
ALXE-42C – 42" Cart Grill, 3 Burner, Rotis, Smoker, Double Door Cart
ALXE-42CD – 42" Cart Grill, 3 Burner, Rotis, Smoker, Deluxe Cart with 1 Door and 2 Drawers
ALXE-42SZC – 42" Cart Grill, 2 Burner, Rotis, Smoker, SearZone™, Double Door Cart
ALXE-42SZCD – 42" Cart Grill, 2 Burner, Rotis, Smoker, SearZone™, Deluxe Cart with 1 Door and 2 Drawers
ALXE-42R – 42" Refrigerated Cart Grill, 3 Burner, Rotis, Smoker, 1 Door and 2 Drawers are Refrigerated
ALXE-42SZR – 42"� Refrigerated Cart Grill, 2 Burner, Rotis, Smoker, SearZone™, 1 Door and 2 Drawers are Refrigerated
The go-to grill for any outdoor kitchen enthusiast, you can count on the ALXE-42 Luxury Grill for size,
performance, and power for any and all of your open-air culinary aspirations.
Built-in Model Standard Cart Refrigerated Cart
ALFRESCOGRILLS.com
23
42" LUXURY GRILL
Deluxe Cart
º Three 18-SR stainless steel high-performance Accufire
™ main burners
º Integrated Mega-Drive
™ rotisserie system with infrared burner designed for premium performance
º Signature Taste
™ integrated smoking system with dedicated burner and drawer for wood chunks
º 660 sq. in. actual grilling area
º 3-position warming rack stores up and out of the way when rotissing
º Dual integrated high-intensity halogen lights
º User-friendly push-button ignition with sealed 110V AC power source
º Optional infrared Sear Zone
™
º Optional standard cart
º Available in LP or Natural Gas
AVAILABLE MODELS
Built-in Models:
ALXE-36 – 36" Built-in Grill, 3 Burner, Rotis, Smoker
ALXE-36SZ – 36"�Built-in Grill, 2 Burner, Rotis, Smoker, SearZone™
Cart Models:
ALXE-36C – 36"�Cart Grill, 3 Burner, Rotis, Smoker, Double Door Cart
ALXE-36SZC – 36"�Cart Grill, 2 Burner, Rotis, Smoker, SearZone™, Double Door Cart
The ALXE-36 Luxury Grill is a midsize powerhouse, offering 660 sq. in. of grilling area for those with
a touch less space but all the same ambition. The perfect centerpiece for your ultimate open-air kitchen!
Built-in Model Standard Cart
Grill Accessory Grate

™ main burners
º Integrated Mega-Drive
™ rotisserie system with infrared burner designed for premium performance
º Signature Taste
™ integrated smoking system with burner and drawer for wood chunks
º 542 sq. in. actual grilling area
º 3-position warming rack stores up and out of the way when rotissing
º Dual integrated high-intensity halogen lights
º User-friendly push-button ignition with sealed 110V AC power source
º Optional infrared Sear Zone
™
º Optional standard cart
º Available in LP or Natural Gas
AVAILABLE MODELS
Built-in Models:
ALXE-30 – 30"�Built-in Grill, 2 Burner, Rotis
ALXE-30SZ – 30"�Built-in Grill, 1 Burner, Rotis, SearZone™
Cart Models:
ALXE-30C – 30"�Cart Grill, 2 Burner, Rotis, Smoker, Double Door Cart
ALXE-30SZC – 30"�Cart Grill, 1 Burner, Rotis, Smoker, SearZone™, Double Door Cart
With compact, no-nonsense cooking space, the ALXE-30 Luxury Grill proves that high performance
and power can come in small packages.
Built-in Model Standard Cart
ALFRESCOGRILLS.com

side burner is our ceramic infrared searing system in a convenient,
self-contained unit.
SIDE BURNERS
From doors, drawers, and sealed pantries, to sinks, beverage
service, and refrigeration, Alfresco offers the most unsurpassed
assortment of integrated products to help you complete your
ultimate outdoor kitchen.
COMPLETE YOUR KITCHEN
17" SINGLE ACCESS DOOR
Left Door: AXE-17L
Right Door: AXE-17R
23" SINGLE ACCESS DOOR
Left Door: AXE-23L
Right Door: AXE-23R
DOUBLE ACCESS DOOR
30" Wide Doors: AXE-30
36" Wide Doors: AXE-36
42" Wide Doors: AXE-42
STORAGE DRAWERS
Two Drawer Unit:
AXE-2DR-SC
STORAGE DRAWERS

º Bar package includes:
1. Speed rail
2. Bottle Well
3. Ice Pan
4. Bottle Opener
5. Blender Shelf
FOOD WARMER/STEAM TABLE
AVAILABLE MODELS
AXEFW – Food Warmer
AXEFWC – Food Warmer Cart Model
º Three removable stainless steel food pans
with covers
º Slide-out drawer for Sterno-type fuel canisters
ELECTRIC WARMING DRAWER
AVAILABLE MODELS
AXEWD-30 – 30" Electric Warming Drawer
º 30" wide drawer with electronic temperature control
º Includes four convenient removable stainless steel
food pans
º Pans have removable stainless steel lids